MOULE
(CHANDELIER)
360 BEAM
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The “Moule” suspension lamp from CERCHIOLIGHTING, designed by
Studio 14, features steel structures forming geometric shapes that capture
the delicate essence of hand-blown glass spheres. These spheres emit
light in larger forms and create reflective effects in smaller ones.  The
steel components are available in 24-karat gold or nickel finishes, and
the lamp uses G9 bulb holders.
Glass, metal
110-120V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
I
APPLIANCE CLASS:
G9
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-055-046-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
GLass FINISHING:
Transparent
Gold 24K
BODY FINISHING:
Gold 24K
Nickel
Black Nickel
CH-055-046-GL-
S1-K24-TR
Example:
CODE: CH-055-046-GL-S1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-046-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
A)
B)
C)
B)
C)
A)
-S1
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                59.06" (150 cm)
L:                 19.69" (50 cm)
W:               19.69" (50 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
4 x G9 / 110-120V
-S3
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                59.06" (150 cm)
L:                 59.06" (150 cm)
W:               19.69" (50 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
12 x G9 / 110-120V
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-046-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
A)A)
B)
A)
B) C)
B)
A)
C)
Example:
CODE: CH-ECL-GL-6-K30-DIM-TR
-S4
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                78.74" (200 cm)
L:                 39.37" (100 cm)
W:               39.37" (100 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
16 x G9 / 110-120V
-S5
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                78.74" (200 cm)
L:                 51.18" (130 cm)
W:               51.18" (130 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
20 x G9 / 110-120V
CH-055-046-GL-
S1-K24-TR
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-046-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
Example:
CODE: CH-ECL-GL-6-K30-DIM-TR
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
A)A)
B)
A)
B) C)
B)
A)
C)
-S6
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                78.74" (200 cm)
L:                 59.06" (150 cm)
W:               39.37" (100 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
24 x G9 / 110-120V
-S9
A) Height -
B) Lenght -
C) Width -
H:                78.74" (200 cm)
L:                 59.06" (150 cm)
W:               59.06" (150 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
36 x G9 / 110-120V
CH-055-046-GL-
S1-K24-TR
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-046-GL
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:1 GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:4
MODEL:1 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:5
-TR
-K24
-K24
-NK
-BN
Example:
CODE: CH-ECL-GL-6-K30-DIM-TR
Transparent
Gold 24K
Gold 24K
Nickel
Black Nickel
CH-055-046-GL-
S1-K24-TR